v89.l1av

"9)s3 |op Jepuejss eloy “w'd g B "W'e g 8p SAUIBIA B saun| ap ‘2900-S#9-008-) |e ajualD
|e 0101AJ8S Bp Ojuswepeda oJisanu e awe|| ‘ewsjqold o eyjunbaid eunbje suan IS
‘ojonpoud |ap euibed e| us (sojuswnoop A sejng) sjuswndoq ¥ SapInS eueisad e| 8}NSU0 A OjndJLE 8p 0Jawnu |8 anbsng ‘WO2°SaMOT dMSIA

‘Inbe epebaJjus e| anb ugioewWIOUI SBW B)IS8I8U IS ‘S)UBISqo ON ‘ojopuew.e ap Jebn| ua oyonpoud |8 opueinisip odwsai} ns ased anb
Jeziueseb eled Jinb6as ap S9)10B) SBUOIDONIISUI SBISS OPEaID SOWSH “Salnseal] uaples) ojonpold 8)se Jesdwod Jod seioeln)

‘Repli4-Aepuopy ‘1S3 “w'd g -"W'e g ‘2900-E¥9-008-| e Juswiiedap 801AI8S J8WO0ISNO INO ||eo ases|d ‘swa|qold Jo suonsanb Aue aaey noA j|

"abed s, jonpold sy} UO ge} sJUBWINDOQ @ SBPINS By} O} JoJJ pue Jaquinu Wasyl ay} Yoiess
‘W00'saMo JISIA aseald ‘aisy papiroid S Jeym uey) UoleLLIOjUl 810w paau noA Ji ‘ing “Jayyeboy )i Buimnd jo pesjsul jonpoud sy Buikolus
awl} INoA puads NoA ainsus 0} SUOIONIISUI MOJ|04-0}-ASES 8S8U) Paleald aA9\\ Jonpold sainseal] uspies) siyy Buiseyoind Joj noA yuey |

100-MS# O13dON/T3A0ON .
'SOpPEAISSa) SOYD8Iap SO| SOPOo] "D ‘47 ep
epeJjsibal Bolew eun s8 ,SaiNseal] usplie)

"pansesal siubl |1y "0 ‘47 40
sewapel) palaisibal e s ,Seinsesl) uspleo

.S9INSea1)
uopieb

SVNOS¥3d €
vivd Orod NOLN4d NOD OIdINNT0J
ONIMS NO.LNd a3y
NOSyd3d-¢

¥928/80# OINO|LEV/NILI

A SAFETY INFORMATION/INFORMACION DE SEGURIDAD

Please read and understand this entire manual before attempting to assemble, operate or install the product.

Lea y comprenda por completo este manual antes de intentar ensamblar, usar o instalar el producto.

WARNING

« This swing should be assembled on a stable surface.
» Weight capacity: 600 Ibs.

ADVERTENCIA

« Este columpio se debe ensamblar en una superficie estable.
* Peso maximo: 272,15 kg

CAUTION

« Place the swing on flat ground or grassland.

PRECAUCION

» Coloque el columpio en el suelo o en césped plano.

PREPARATION/PREPARACION

Before beginning assembly of product, make sure all parts are present. Compare parts with package contents list and hardware contents list.
If any part is missing or damaged, do not attempt to assemble the product.

Antes de comenzar a ensamblar el producto, asegurese de tener todas las piezas. Compare las piezas con la lista de contenido del
paquete y con la de aditamentos.
No intente ensamblar el producto si falta alguna pieza o si estas estan dafadas.

Estimated Assembly Time: 105 minutes
Tiempo estimado de ensamblaje: 105 minutos

TOOLS REQUIRED FOR ASSEMBLY (INCLUDED)

euly) us osaldw|
BUIYD Ul pajuld

"UQIDBWIOUI SBW JouS)qo eled WOoD SBMO|"MMM SYISIA
"UOIBLIOJUI SI0W IO} WOD SSMO|" MMM JISIA

0123A0¥d OWIXQ¥d NS FIDINI ¢VZNVIANOD ILN3IS?
103rodd 1LX3N dNOA 14V1S ¢LN3AIANOD ONIT33d

‘sobJe| sopoliad ayueinp SeIoASS SEdIleWI[O SBUOIDIPU0D ud auadwalul el e ojonpold 8)so afep oN
-a101padns e| ap eunjuid e| JeAes o Jeuep uapand anb eA ‘soaiseige sasopeidwli| 821j13N ON
-alle [e Jeoas afop A anens opawny oued un uod einjonJlss e aidwi «
‘ojonpoud |ap epebuojoid epia
e| A einbas uogioezin e| Janowold eied anbas o] alie |9 anb alep A enbe uod anbenlug ~aaens uogel uod ayuswJienbal Jeidwi 8gap as oldwn|od 8)ST »
‘spolad papuajxa 10} SUOHIPUOD Jayjeam ysiey ul jonpoud siy} 9Aes| Jou oQ »
‘ued aoeNS 8y} Yojelos Jo abewep Aew Asy) se siauesjo aAiselqe asn Jou o »
"Ap Jre pue yjojo dwep yjoows e yym awed) ayy odip) «
"aJ1 Jonpoud Buojoid pue esn ajes sjowold 0} Alp Jie 19| pue Jajem U)m asury ‘deos pjiw yym siseq Jejnbal e uo psuesio ag pjnoys Buims siy] «

OLN3ININILNVIN A OAVAIND/AONVNILNIVIN ANV 3HVO

PACKAGE CONTENTS/CONTENIDO DEL PAQUETE

0o (&) (c) (o) (£ ) (F )
R el
L s
0o () 0\0?@

@N\p) ={)
HARDWARE CONTENTS/ADITAMENTOS

X2 X2 x 1

M8 x 58 x 2

©
M6 x 16

M6 x 4

@
== =

0 © (s M8x76x4 @ M6 x 62 x 4
° a9 M8 x40 x 8 0 (m‘m@ M6 x 20 x 8 ° «mﬂ@ M8 x 20 x 4

o
o
0 M8 x 24 (AA) M6 x 4 M8 x 6 D
foo) @ M8 x 6 @ @ X 30 @ ¢ S



INSTALLATION OVERVIEW/DESCRIPCION GENERAL DE LA INSTALACION

< [®)
a C
o (@)
<L P
= 7
3 i
o

Z o
L m
o =
L O
LL

L m
1 (™)
L c
o )
< m
\5 O
O c
i >
=) o
=) M
C :
L

O m
< 2
L m
14 =z
L o
m >
e :u
X >
2 T
=) o
e} >




